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massacre in A-minor

Andrzej At³as
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= 220

Standard tuning

1

intro double guitar and vocals are just for better sound
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riff1
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riff1
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riff1

12 0 0 12 0 0 15 0 14 0 0 12 0 0 15 0 17 0 0 17 0 0 14 0

47

15 0 14 0 12 0 11 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 19 0 17 0 0 15 0 0 19 0

50

riff1

20 0 0 19 0 0 20 0 19 20 17 19 15 17 15 14 12 0 0 12 0 0 15 0 14 0 0 12 0 0 15 0
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17 0 0 17 0 0 14 0 15 0 14 0 12 0 11 0 15 0 0 15 0 0 19 0
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riff2

17 0 0 15 0 0 19 0 20 0 0 19 0 0 17 0 15 0 0 14 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 12 0 0 8 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

61

0 5 0 0 7 0 8 0 7
5

2
0

3
1

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 12 0 0 8 0

65

0 5 0 0 7 0 8 0 7
5

2
0

3
1

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 14 0 0 8 0

69

0 5 0 0 7 0 12 0 7
5

2
0

3
1

2 3 3 3 3 3 3 0 0 0 12 0 0 8 0

73
bridge

0 5 0 0 7 0 8 0 7
5

3
1

2
0

3 2 2 2 2 0 2

77
riff3

7 0 5 7 0 0 8 0 7 0 8 7 0 12 15 0 5
3

5
3

2
0

3
1

2
0

5
3

2
0

3
1

2
0

81

3 0 5 7 0 0 8 0 7 0 5 7 0 12 14 0 5
3

5
3

2
0

3
1

2
0

5
3

2
0

3
1

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

85

solo
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